
Tue 6 June

Meet crime fiction author, Antony Johnston, at Standish library 10.30am - 11.30am

Storytime at Broughton Library Broughton Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 7 June

Little Reads Z-Arts Children's Library 10.15am - 11.45am

Mature Readers Club Arcadia Library 12.30pm - 2.30pm

Latin American Reading Club: Julio Cortázar 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Fri 9 June

Weather Forecast: Points North Stockport Central Library 5.45pm - 6.45pm

Inspired By Libraries with Poet Laureate Simon Armitage Eccles Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sat 10 June

Story Walk Z-Arts 12.00pm - 4.00pm

Inspired by Libraries with Linda Brogan Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Sun 11 June

Inspired by Libraries with David Scott Bolton Central Museum
Theatre

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 14 June

Burial of the Cameo: New Book from Oliver James Lomax The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Tue 20 June

Honouring Una Marson – Pioneering Caribbean Poet,
Publisher & Broadcaster

Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.45pm

Wed 21 June

Latin American Reading Club: Samanta Schweblin 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Sat 24 June

El baniano Instituto Cervantes 12.00pm - 12.45pm

Tue 27 June

Reading… Mercedes Cebrián 6.00pm - 7.00am



Wed 5 July

Latin American Reading Club: Mariano Quirós 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Mon 10 July

An Evening with Choman Hardi and Helen Mort Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 19 July

Latin American Reading Club: JR. Ribeyro y J.L. Borges 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Online Event: North and South Fan Fiction- A Writing Passion 7.00pm - 8.30pm

Sat 16 September

El Baniano Instituto Cervantes 12.00pm - 12.45pm

Mon 18 September

Nigel Planer book launch: Making Other Plans 7.00pm - 7.45pm

Tue 19 September

Reading… Federico García Lorca 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Mon 25 September

EMMA PRESS POETRY SHOWCASE Charlotte Wetton,
Rebecca Hurst & Kirstie MillarDavid Coates

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 26 September

Yanis Varoufakis in Conversation HOME 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Thu 5 October

Henry Normal: Collected Poems and Other Landfill Waterside Arts 7.30pm - 9.15pm

Sat 7 October

Max Porter presents Shy Contact Theatre 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Mon 9 October

An Evening with Zadie Smith 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Thu 12 October

Annie Macmanus Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Sat 14 October

New Commission: Jason Allen-Paisant Manchester Art Gallery 2.00pm - 3.15pm



Sun 15 October

New Commission: Auður Ava O?lafsdo?ttir International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

2.00pm - 3.15pm

Tue 17 October

New Commission: Cities Untold International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Thu 19 October

Lisa Nandy Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

PNR at 50 Anthony Vahni Capildeo, Sasha Dugdale & Will
Harris

John Rylands Research
Institute and Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Tue 24 October

Word Central Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 7.45pm


